COAL CITY
VILLAGE BOARD MEETING

Wednesday
May 10, 2023 @ 7pm

AGENDA

1. Call meeting to order

2. Pledge of Allegiance

3. Approval of Minutes Special Meeting  April 20, 2023
Regular Meeting April 26, 2023

4. Approval of Warrant List
5. Public Comment

6. Swearing in - Village Officials
David Spesia — President/Mayor
Alexis Stone — Village Clerk
Pamela Noffsinger — Trustee
Dan Greggain — Trustee
David Togliatti - Trustee



13,

14.

14.

5.

16.

L7

18.

19.

Report of Mayor

Report of Trustees: S. Beach
T. Bradley
D. Greggain
P. Noffsinger
D. Togliatti
Report of Village Clerk

Report of Village Attorney
Report of Village Engineer
Report of Chief of Police
Report of Village Administrator

Adjourn

Coal City Village Hall
515 S. Broadway, Coal City, IL 60416
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